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Oil Rubbed Bronze..............................................ORB
Venetian  Bronze...................................................VZ
Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze........................................DRB
Satin Black.................. .... ..................................SK
Matte Black (coordinates with VZ & DRB finials).................MK

Polished Nickel......................... ..........................PN 
Antique Pewter................................................... AP 
Iron Copper........................................................ IC
Antique Brass . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AB
Brushed Bronze..................................................BZ

1  3/8"  f i n i s h e s

CSRTMFMH138/WAutomated Retrofit Wall Mount Display

1  3/8"  A n t i q u i t i e s  s a l e s  t o o l s
    Description                         Item #                                                                       Cost

FMTT138ANAntiquities Table Top Display

FM138FS/1Antiquities Finish Sample Ring

FM4138/WAntiquities Wall Mount Display

    Wholesale

Automated Display Kit
Shown with H-Rail Module, Drapery Motor + Battery Kit and 
Control & Integration (sold separately)

RTMDK Case & Kit - Modules below and Control & 
Integration on page 4 sold separately.

AriA® 1 ⅜" H-Rail ModuleRTMDK/FMH
Slim Drapery Motor + Battery KitRTMLDKIT

t a b l e  o f  c o n t e n t s

Finishes				    pages 14 & 19
Baton Draw H-Rail Traverse		  pages 15 - 17 
Atelier Collection	    		  pages 18 - 19
Artisan Collection		     	 page 20
Abode Collection	    		  page 21
Poles, Rings, Accessories & Batons	 pages 22 - 23, 25
French Returns			   page 24

1  1/8"  d i ame t e r
Finishes				    page 2
Automated H-Rail Traverse   	 pages 3 - 6
Baton Draw H-Rail Traverse	    	 pages 7 - 10
Antiquities Collection	    		  page 11
Poles, Rings, Accessories & Batons	 pages 12 - 13

1  3/8"  d i ame t e r

$20.00 

$300.00 

$100.00 
$393.26

$125.00 

$200.00 

$150.00 

The AriA® Metal Hardware line 
offers trend-right designer hardware 
collections across two pole diameter 
options providing a beautiful range 
of finial designs and a full line of 
coordinating accessories. 

•	 The 1 3/8" Automated H-Rail Traverse collection combines 
motorized technology with the beauty of AriA Metal Hardware, 
integrating smart solutions designed for residential and 
commercial environments. 

•	 The 1 3/8" H-Rail Automated and Baton Draw options coordinate 
with the 1 3/8" Antiquities finial collection and our NEW Traverse 
French Returns, combining innovative functionality with layered, 
multi-pass finial and finish options. 

•	 The 1 1/8" diameter Baton Draw H-Rail, Atelier, Artisan, Abode 
and French Return collections are designed to work seamlessly 
with each other, allowing you to create customized mix-and-
match decorative hardware designs and solutions. 
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1  3/8"  A u t oma t e d  H - R a i l  t r a v e r s e  s y s t ems
Single or double, wall or ceiling mount. 

slim  
drapery  
motor

carrier
master carrier  
body & arms

pendant

return 
pulleydrive belt

(inside track)H-Rail trackdrive belt clipdrive  
pulley bracket

plain 
end 
cap

plain 
end 
cap

(cannot be  
top mounted)

Li-ion battery power option  
(requires USB wall battery 
charger & USB/Micro USB 

charger cable or Solar Panel 
Battery Charger)

price includes selection of  
1 handheld remote; other

control & integration sold separately

1

ALL

2

3

4

5

Order online using our                                                feature! bit.ly/AriA-DYWDESIGN your WINDOW

110v AC/DC power transfomer 
power option 

10' (3 conductor male plug included)
20' (plug MTAC-FIELDPLUG not 

included)

• Save yourself valuable time, our in-house experts will fully assemble your Automated H-Rail traverse system, custom cut to your exact specification. 
• System ships to you fully assembled ready for your drapery to be attached.
• Previously purchased Manual Baton Draw H-Rail systems cannot be motorized.
• This custom solution includes H-Rail track(s), motor(s), power option(s), pulleys, drive belt & clips, pendants, brackets, carriers, master carriers, 
   plain end caps, labor & packaging; includes selection of 1 Handheld Remote - other control & integration sold separately. 
• Decorative finials or our NEW French Returns for Traverse may be ordered separately.
• Lengths up to 12' continuous (select finishes) and 24' spliced; 4 ft. minimum; sold by the ft. 
• Pinch Pleat or Ripplefold.
• Ceiling or Wall Mount.

1  3/8"  A u t oma t e d  H-Rail traverse systems

Ships in 10 - 15 business days.

Please visit: bit.ly/aria-automated-hrail-order-form for order form, or order online using our Design your Window feature: bit.ly/AriA-DYW

**Minimum/Base Price if ordering H-Rail less than 4'.

Let Rowley® do the work for you with Custom Solutions

Item # Description 48" 72" 96" 120" 144" Price / add'l  
ft up to 24'

CSRTFMH138400 Single Rod Wall Mount with 3 ½" Proj. Brackets  $1,705.62  $1,883.15  $2,060.68  $2,238.21  $2,415.74  $88.76 
CSRTFMH138401 Single Rod Wall Mount with 6" Proj. Brackets  $1,791.02  $1,988.77  $2,186.53  $2,384.28  $2,582.03  $98.88 
CSRTFMH138403 Single Rod Ceiling Mount with 2 ⅜" Drop Brackets  $1,705.62  $1,883.15  $2,060.68  $2,238.21  $2,415.74  $88.76 
CSRTFMH138406 Single Rod Low Profile Ceiling Mount  $1,705.62  $1,847.20  $1,988.77  $2,130.35  $2,271.92  $70.79 
CSRTFMH138402 Double Rod Wall Mount  $3,411.25  $3,766.31  $4,121.36  $4,476.42  $4,831.48  $177.53 
CSRTFMH138404 Double Rod Ceiling Mount  $3,411.25  $3,766.31  $4,121.36  $4,476.42  $4,831.48  $177.53 

Number of Brackets Included (*Add 1 bracket for each splice used): 3 4 4 5 6 every 48" *

Lengths up to 12' continuous and 24' spliced 8': PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, ORB, SK, MK 12': PN, AP, AB, SK, MK Spliced
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MTRF-WS5-FLUSH

Automate® Handheld 
Remotes with Wall 
Mounts

Automate® Surface  
Mount Wall Switch
5 Channel

1

ALL

2

3

4

5

White, Range: 65' EA

EAMTRF-SUNSENSAutomate®  
Interior Sun Sensor White, Range: 65'

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

White, Range: 65’

Black, Range: 65’

White, Range: 65’

Black, Range: 65’

White, Range: 65’

Black, Range: 65’

MT02-0101-067010

MT02-0101-050010

MT02-0101-067004

MT02-0101-050004

MT02-0101-067008

MT02-0101-050008

Push1 Ch

Push1 Ch

Push5 Ch

Push5 Ch

Push15 Ch

Push15 Ch

Automate®  
Cut-In Wall 
Mount Switch
Requires  
RTMSMB/W for 
installation

MTRF-WS-1C1 Channel

MTRF-WS-1515 Channel

RTMSMB/WWall Back Box White, Surface Mount Wall Back Box EA

White, Range: 65', requires RTMSMB/W EA

MTRF-WS-2C2 Channel White, Range: 65', requires RTMSMB/W EA

White, Range: 65', requires RTMSMB/W EA

BD-1750
Bond Bridge Pro Wi-Fi Hub
Ceiling or Wall Mount
3 year warranty

Bond Home App
Streamline your R-TEC Automation® 

and Automate® Motors in one App

White, Range: 3,500 sq. ft.

Color, Range

EA

EAMT02-0401-067001

Automate® Pulse 2 App

Automate® Pulse 2 Wi-Fi Hub
2-Way RF White, Range: 60'

Automate® ARC USB 
Signal Repeater
*Color may vary.

EA

EA

47.60
1-7/8"

53.96
2-1/8"

38.98
1-9/16"

Repeater

Wall Charger

MT02-0401-069007

MT03-0301-069008

Extends the wireless range of the Automate®  
Pulse 2 Hub and Remotes up to 60' 
Maximum 2 repeaters per system or network

Description                                              Item #                                                                                                            UOM  
Wholesale
Cost

   Control draperies effortlessly with the touch of a button or voice command. Select which control is right for your project: 

•	 Hub and App integration allows draperies to be controlled directly from a smartphone or integrated device while at home or away. 
•	 Select from the Bond Bridge Pro with Bond Home App, or the Automate® Pulse 2 Hub & App. 
•	 Available in the Apple® App Store or Google Play™. 

•	 As an alternative, remotes and wall switches allow for individual, group and all control for a customized solution with 1, 2, 5 or 15 channel options.

c o n t r o l  &  i n t e g r a t i o n

$78.65 

$50.56 

$73.03 

$73.03 

$78.65 

$78.65 

$84.27 

$84.27 

$9.55 

$84.27 

$63.58 

$56.90 

$401.74 

$286.52 

FREE

FREE

$134.83 

$16.85 
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10/pk

10/pk

RTFMH138PK/

CP30

R1002

EA
Pulley Kit  
(includes Drive Pulley &  
Return Pulley)

Pinch Pleat Pendant

Ripplefold Pendant

p u l l e y  k i t s  &  p e n d a n t s
Description                                              Item #                                                                          UOM  Finishes

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, 
ORB, SK, MK*

*For Venetian Bronze (VZ) and Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze (DRB) finials, please order the coordinating Matte Black (MK) pulley kit option.			   **Cost

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

RETURN PULLEY

DRIVE PULLEY

 3
5.

80
 ±

0.
40

 

 117.59 ±0.40 

 117.6 ±0.4  5
2.

42
 ±

0.
40

 

RETURN PULLEY

DRIVE PULLEY

 3
5.

80
 ±

0.
40

 

 117.59 ±0.40 

 117.6 ±0.4  5
2.

42
 ±

0.
40

 

A

A
SECTION A-A

White

White

$128.10

 $2.70  **

 $2.02  ** 

motor &  motor  accessor i es

d r i v e  b e l t 
a n d  c l i p

MT03-0302-067002
Solar Panel Battery Charger: 
includes L-Bracket, Fasteners, 
Micro USB & USB C Cables

RTMDDB10Drive Belt

RTFMH138DBCDrive Belt Clip

Description Item #

MT01-2101-069002Slim Drapery Motor

RTMLDS2KIT
Li-ion Battery Motor Kit: includes 
Slim Drapery Motor, Li-ion 
Battery & Solar Panel

RTMLDKIT

RTMLDACKIT

Li-ion Battery Motor Kit: includes 
Slim Drapery Motor, Li-ion 
Battery, Charger & USB Cable

110v AC/DC Motor Kit: includes  
Slim Drapery Motor & 110v  
AC/DC Power Transformer 10'

MT03-0305-069004
Li-ion Battery (requires USB  
Wall Battery Charger & USB/
Micro USB Charger Cable)

MT03-0301-069007USB/Micro USB Charger Cable, 
157"

MT03-0301-069008USB Wall Battery Charger,  
5V, 2A

MT01-2101-069002

MT03-0305-069005

MT03-0305-069006

MTAC-FIELDPLUG

Slim Drapery Motor

110v AC/DC Power Transformer 
10′ (plug MTAC-FIELDPLUG 
included)
110v AC/DC Power Transformer 
20′ (plug MTAC-FIELDPLUG not 
included)

3 Conductor Male Plug

Front View

1.
34

34
.0

5
1-

3/
8"

4-
5/

8"

`
4.

57
11

6

12-9/16"
12.53
318.35

Front View

1.
34

34
.0

5
1-

3/
8"

4-
5/

8"

`
4.

57
11

6

12-9/16"
12.53
318.35

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

109 
yards/roll

4/pk

UOM

White

White

White

White

White

White

Black and 
Aluminum

White

White

White

White

White

Green

White

Color

$393.26 

$528.09 

$224.72 

$134.83 

$16.85 

$16.85 

$134.83 

$331.46 

$224.72 

$78.65 

$84.27 

$28.09 

$365.17 

$4.78 

    Cost
    Wholesale

l i - i o n
b a t t e r y 
p owe r e d

1 1 0 v  
A C / D C  
p owe r e d

Recommended for 
use with track up to 
14' & drapery weight 
up to 60 lbs. 

Recommended for 
use with track over 
14' & drapery weight 
over 60 lbs. 



6

ca r r i e r s  fo r  A u t oma t e d  H - R a i l

CP40

R4060/  

R4080/

R4100/  

R4120/

- 60% fullness 

- 80% fullness

- 100% fullness

- 120% fullness

ROLL

ROLL

ROLL

ROLL

500

500

500

500

166 

166 

166 

166

2 ⅝'' spacing

2 ⅜'' spacing

2 ⅛'' spacing

1 ⅞'' spacing

White

White

White

White

White 10/pk 10 1Pinch Pleat Carriers,  
10 Pieces per Pack

Ripplefold Roller Carriers  
with detachable pendants,  
166 carriers per partial roll,  
500 carriers per full roll.
(*Add F to Item # for Full 
Roll, and P for Partial Roll)

Description                               Item #                                                                          UOM      QTY  Finishes QTY  

FULL PARTIAL

$3.32 

$320.23 

$320.23 

$320.23 

$320.23 

$3.65 

$117.98 

$117.98 

$117.98 

$117.98 

Description                                         Item #                                                 UOM         QTY        Finishes

master  carr i e rs  for  Au tomated H-Ra i l FULL PACK BROKEN 
PACK

RTFMH138CD EA 25

Pinch Pleat / Ripplefold Master 
Carrier Arms, Pair, Center Draw
Must order 1 Master Carrier  
Body per Arm.

Stainless
Steel

RTFMH138PPOR 

RTFMH138PPOL

EA 25

EA 25

Pinch Pleat Master Carrier Arm,
Right or Left, One-Way Draw
Must order 1 Master Carrier  
Body per Arm.

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

RTMDTCDB EA 25

Ripplefold Butt Master Carrier 
Arms, Pair, Center Draw
Must order 1 Master Carrier  
Body per Arm.

Stainless
Steel

RTFMH138OBR 

RTFMH138OBL EA 25

EA 25Ripplefold Butt Master Carrier 
Arm, Right or Left, One-Way Draw
Must order 1 Master Carrier  
Body per Arm.

Stainless
Steel

Stainless
Steel

RTFMH138MCB White EA 25

Master Carrier Body
Select from different arms to 
assemble into one body.
Must order 1 Master Carrier  
Body per Arm.

$11.80 

$6.18 

$3.37 

$3.37 

$6.14 

$4.49 

$4.49 

$10.67 

$5.62 

$2.81 

$2.81 

$5.58 

$3.93 

$3.93 

    Cost
    Wholesale

    Cost
    Wholesale

    Cost
    Wholesale

    Cost
    Wholesale

1  3/8"  French Returns for Traverse
Description                                                                          Item #                          UOM     

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

FMH138440/MK $98.58 EA

new

4 1
4 " 4 1

4 "3"1
4 "

11 1
2 "

1ST SNAP OF 
H-RAIL PANEL WIDTH

HOOK FOR WALL 
MOUT RING

-FRENCH RETURN-
#2 SNAP

-FRENCH RETURN-
#3 SNAP

-FRENCH RETURN-

#4 
1ST SNAP OF 
H-RAIL CARRIER RUN

PANEL

#5
1ST SNAP OF 
MOTORIZED H-RAIL CARRIER RUN

W
A

LL

-RECOMMENDED LAYOUT-   H-RAIL FRENCH RETURN RIPPLE FOLD PANEL LAYOUT.

NOTE: THE FRENCH RETURN END STOPS, CARRIERS AND RING CAN BE ADJUSTED OR REMOVED 
TO CREATE YOUR UNIQUE PANEL CONFIGURATIONS.

SYSTEM LENGTH

INSIDE CLEARNCE

PANEL WIDTH

Hook

#2

#3
#4

Hook

#2

#3
#4

CARRIER 
NOT USEDCARRIER 

NOT USED

**1-3/8" MOTORIZED H-RAIL / WITH 2 FRENCH RETURNS  
SYSTEM LENGTH        =  OVER ALL LENGTH
INSIDE CLEARNCE    =  SYSTEM LENGTH  -   3-5/8"
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH =  SYSTEM LENGTH (86.797) - 14.797 =  72"
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH – 8.5” 
2X ARCH LENGTH OF FRENCH RETURN WALL TO #4:   6-3/8"  (6.375")

1-3/8" MOTORIZED H-RAIL
TWO FRENCH RETURNS

EXAMPLE:
**1-3/8" MOTORIZED H-RAIL / WITH 2 FRENCH RETURNS: 
SYSTEM LENGTH       = 86-13/16"  (81.8125")
INSIDE CLEARNCE   =  SYSTEM LENGTH 86-13/16"  (81.8125")  -   3-5/8" (3.625")  =  83-3/16" (83.1875")
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH =  SYSTEM LENGTH 86-13/16"  (81.8125") - 14-13/16" (14.8125) =  72" 
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH 86-13/16” (86.8125”) – 8.5" = 78-5/16"  (78.3125")

PANEL WIDITH

SYSTEM LENGTH

INSIDE CLEARANCE

#4 #3
#2

CARRIER 
NOT USED

Hook

1-3/8" H-RAIL
ONE FRENCH RETURN

**1-3/8" H-RAIL / WITH ONE FRENCH RETURN 
SYSTEM LENGTH        =  OVER ALL LENGTH
INSIDE CLEARNCE    =  SYSTEM LENGTH  -   1-13/16"
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH =  SYSTEM LENGTH  -  3-3/4"
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH – 3-13/16”
ARCH LENGTH OF FRENCH RETURN WALL TO #4: 5-5/8" (5.625)

EXAMPLE:  
**1-3/8" H-RAIL / WITH ONE FRENCH RETURN:
SYSTEM LENGTH       =  75-7/8"  (75.875)
INSIDE CLEARNCE   =  75-7/8"  (75.875)  -  1-13/16 (1.8125)  =  74-1/16 (74.0625)
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH =  75-7/8"  (75.875) - 3-7/8 (3.875) =  72" 
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH 75-7/8” (75.875) – 3-3/4” (3.75”) = 72-1/8” (72.125)

SYSTEM LENGTH

INSIDE CLEARANCE

PANEL WIDTH

Hook

CARRIER 
NOT USED

#2

#3
#4

Hook

CARRIER 
NOT USED

#2

#3
#4 1-3/8" H-RAIL

TWO FRENCH RETURNS
**1-3/8" H-Rail / WITH TWO FRENCH RETURNS   

SYSTEM LENGTH         =  OVER ALL LENGTH
INSIDE CLEARNCE     =  SYSTEM LENGTH    -   3-11/16"
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH  =  SYSTEM LENGTH    -    7-11/16"
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH – 7-3/4" (7.75")
2X ARCH LENGTH OF FRENCH RETURN WALL TO #4: 5-5/8" (5.625)

EXAMPLE:
**1-3/8" H-Rail / WITH TWO FRENCH RETURNS:   
SYSTEM LENGTH         =  79-11/16" (79.6875")
INSIDE CLEARNCE     =  SYSTEM LENGTH  79-11/16" (79.6875")  -  3-11/16" (3.6875)  =  76"
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH  =  SYSTEM LENGTH  79-11/16" (79.6875") - 7-11/16" (7.6875) =  72" 
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH 79-11/16" (79.6875")  – 7-3/4" (7.75") = 71-15/16" (71.9375")

SYSTEM LENGTH

INSIDE CLEARANCE

78 7
16 "

PANEL WIDTH

83 1
8 "

Hook

#2

#3#4

CARRIER 
NOT USED

1-3/8" MOTORIZED H-RAIL
ONE FRENCH RETURN
**1-3/8" MOTORIZED H-RAIL / WITH 2 FRENCH RETURNS  
SYSTEM LENGTH        =  OVER ALL LENGTH
INSIDE CLEARNCE    =  SYSTEM LENGTH  -   1-13/16"
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH =  SYSTEM LENGTH - 10-1/4
Panel Width = SYSTEM LENGTH – 4-11/16" (4.6875”)
2X ARCH LENGTH OF FRENCH RETURN WALL TO #4:   6-3/8"  (6.375")

EXAMPLE:
**1-3/8" MOTORIZED H-RAIL / WITH 2 FRENCH RETURNS: 
SYSTEM LENGTH        = 82-1/4"  (82.25")
INSIDE CLEARNCE    =  SYSTEM LENGTH 82-1/4" (82.25")  -   1-13/16" (1.8125")  =  80-7/16" (80.4375")
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH  =  SYSTEM LENGTH 82-1/4" (82.25") - 10-1/4" (10.25") =  72" 
Panel Width = SYSTEM LENGTH 82-1/4” (82.25”)  – 4-11/16" (4.6875”)= 77-9/16" (77.5625")

PANEL WIDTH

INSIDE CLEARANCE

SYSTEM WIDTH

Hook
CARRIER 
NOT USED

#2

#3#4

EXAMPLE:  
1-1/8" H-RAIL / WITH ONE FRENCH RETURN:
SYSTEM LENGTH        =  51-3/4"  (51.75)
INSIDE CLEARNCE    = 51-3/4"  (51.75)  -  1-1/2" (1.5")  = 50-1/4" (50.25")
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH  =  51-3/4"  (51.75) - 3-3/4 (3.75) = 48" 
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH 51-3/4"  (51.75) – 3-11/16” (3.6875”) = 48-1/16” (48.0625)

1-1/8" H-RAIL / WITH ONE FRENCH RETURN 
SYSTEM LENGTH        =  OVER ALL LENGTH
INSIDE CLEARNCE    =  SYSTEM LENGTH  -   1-1/2"
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH =  SYSTEM LENGTH  -  3-3/4"
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH – 3-11/16”
ARCH LENGTH OF FRENCH RETURN WALL TO #4: 5-5/8" (5.625)

1-1/8" H-RAIL
ONE FRENCH RETURN

INSIDE CLEARANCE

SYSTEM WIDTH

PANEL WIDTH

#3

CARRIER 
NOT USED

Hook

#2

#4

CARRIER 
NOT USED Hook

#4 #3
#2

1-1/8" H-RAIL
ONE FRENCH RETURN
1-1/8" H-RAIL / WITH ONE FRENCH RETURN 
SYSTEM LENGTH        =  OVER ALL LENGTH
INSIDE CLEARNCE    =  SYSTEM LENGTH  -  3-1/16" 
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH =  SYSTEM LENGTH  7-3/8"
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH   –   7-9/16"
2X ARCH LENGTH OF FRENCH RETURN WALL TO #4: 5-5/8" (5.625)

EXAMPLE:  
1-1/8" H-RAIL / WITH ONE FRENCH RETURN:
SYSTEM LENGTH        =  55-3/8"  (55.375")
INSIDE CLEARNCE    = 55-3/8"  (55.375")  -  3-1/16" (3.0625") = 52-5/16" (52.3125")
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH  =  55-3/8"  (55.375") - 7-3/8" (7.375") = 48" 
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH 55-3/8"  (55.375") – 7-9/16" (7.4375")= 47-15/16” (47.9375)

1-1/8"

16" OR 24" APART
DEPENDING ON THE

STUD POSTIONS

48" APART
OVER THE REMAINDER

OF THE TRACK

48" APART
OVER THE REMAINDER

OF THE TRACK 2 1
2 " 2 1

2 "

48" APART
OVER THE REMAINDER

OF THE TRACK

48" APART
OVER THE REMAINDER

OF THE TRACK

16" OR 24" APART
DEPENDING ON THE

STUD POSTIONS

4 3
8 "

2 1/2" - 3 1/2"

SYSTEM LENGTH

FRENCH
RETURN SPLICE BRACKET

H-RAIL
TRACK END CAP

16" OR 24" APART
DEPENDING ON THE

STUD POSTIONS

48" APART
OVER THE REMAINDER

OF THE TRACK

48" APART
OVER THE REMAINDER

OF THE TRACK 2 1
2 " 2 1

2 "

48" APART
OVER THE REMAINDER

OF THE TRACK

48" APART
OVER THE REMAINDER

OF THE TRACK1 1
8 "

7 11
16 "

16" OR 24" APART
DEPENDING ON THE

STUD POSTIONS 1 1/8"

SYSTEM LENGTH

FRENCH
RETURN

SPLICE BRACKETDRIVE
PULLY

H-RAIL
TRACK DRIVE

PULLY

MOTOR

END CAP

3-
1/2

" 
PR

OJ
EC

TI
ON

3 13
16 " RETURN WIDTH WITH RING

3-1/2" RETURN WIDTH

3-1/2" FRENCH RETURN FOR METAL TRAVERSE

WORKS WITH 3-1/2" WALL BRACKET MOTORIZED OR MANUAL BATON DRAW
SYSTEMS. RIPPLEFOLD OR PINCH PLEAT.

INCLUDES 1 RETURN, 1 SPLICE, 1 FRENCH RETURN RING TO
REDUCE SIDELIGHT, 4 END STOPS, 4 RIPPLEFOLD CARRIERS,
2 PINCH PLEAT CARRIERS, 1 ALLEN WRENCH AND 2 EXTRA
SET SCREWS.

NOTE:
THE PINCH PLEAT CARRIER PLACEMENT IS LAID OUT IN THE
RECOMMENDED CONFIGURATION. THE END STOPS, CARRIERS AND
RING CAN BE ADJUSTED OR REMOVED TO CREATE YOUR UNIQUE PANEL
CONFIGURATIONS

The French Return for 1-1/8” & 1-3/8” is designed for all fabric types, including velvet.

PRICE LIST UPDATES:

ARCH LENGTH OF 
FRENCH RETURN: 
5-5/8" (5.625)

MOTORIZED:
8-13/16"  (8.8125")

1 8
"

1
3 4

"

PANEL LAYOUT IS RECOMMED 
TO FOLLOW ARC LENGTH

1 8
"

2
1 4

"

PANEL LAYOUT IS RECOMMED 
TO FOLLOW ARC LENGTH

DIRECTION SHEET SHIPPED WITH FRENCH RETURN SALES FLYER H-RAIL FRENCH RETURNDIRECTION SHEET SHIPPED WITH FRENCH RETURN

DATA SHEET FOR H-RAIL FRENCH RETURN:

ARCH LENGTH OF FRENCH RETURN: 5-5/8" (5.625)

ARCH LENGTH OF MOTORIZED FRENCH RETURN:  6-3/8"  (6.375")

NOTE:
THE PINCH PLEAT CARRIER PLACEMENT IS LAID OUT IN THE
RECOMMENDED CONFIGURATION. THE END STOPS, CARRIERS AND
RING CAN BE ADJUSTED OR REMOVED TO CREATE YOUR UNIQUE PANEL
CONFIGURATIONS.

The French Return for 1-1/8” & 1-3/8” is designed for all fabric types, 
including velvet.

PINCH PLEATE H-RAIL FRENCH RETURN RIPPLE FOLD H-RAIL FRENCH RETURN 

ARCH LENGTH OF FRENCH RETURN: 5-5/8" (5.625)

ARCH LENGTH OF MOTORIZED FRENCH RETURN: 6-3/8"  (6.375")

NOTE:
THE RIPPLE FOLD CARRIER PLACEMENT IS LAID OUT IN THE
RECOMMENDED CONFIGURATION. THE END STOPS, CARRIERS AND
RING CAN BE ADJUSTED OR REMOVED TO CREATE YOUR UNIQUE PANEL
CONFIGURATIONS.

The French Return for 1-1/8” & 1-3/8” is designed for all fabric types, including 
velvet.

20JAN2025
PRINT UPDATED

3 ½" French Return for Metal Traverse
Works with 3 ½" Wall Bracket Motorized or Manual Baton 
Draw Systems. Ripplefold or Pinch Pleat.

Includes 1 Return, 1 Splice, 1 French Return Ring to reduce 
sidelight, 4 End Stops, 4 Ripplefold Carriers, 2 Pinch Pleat 
Carriers, 1 Allen Wrench and 2 Extra Set Screws.

NOTE: The pinch pleat carrier placement is laid out in the 
recommended configuration. The end stops, carriers and 
ring can be adjusted or removed to create your unique panel 
configurations. Designed for all fabric types, including velvet.



7

1  3/8"  H - R a i l  b r a c k e t s
Description                            Item #                     Finishes                                                       UOM      

Description                            Item #                     Finishes                                                       UOM      

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

FMH138406/ EAPN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FMH138403/ EAH-Rail Ceiling Bracket, 
2 3/8'' drop, base 1 7/8'' D PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FMH138401/ EA
H-Rail Wall Bracket, 
6'' projection, 
base 2 7/16'' D

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FMH138402/ EA

H-Rail Double 
Wall Bracket, 
3'' and 7 1/2'' projection, 
base 2 7/16'' D

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FMH138409/ EAPN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, ORB, SK, MK*
H-Rail Elbow
2 7/8'' L x 1 1/8'' D 
(fits 1 3/8'' fixed poles)

FMH138405/ EA
H-Rail 2" Ceiling 
Bracket Extender, 
2'' projection

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FMH138404/ EAPN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FMH138400/ EA
H-Rail Wall Bracket,
3 1/2'' projection,
base 2 7/16'' D

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

EAFMH138408/ PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

EAFM138400L/ PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FMH138407 EAH-Rail Splice, 
2'' L

Steel Finish

*For Venetian Bronze (VZ) and Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze (DRB) finials, please order the coordinating Matte Black (MK) H-Rail bracket or accessory option.

FMH138104/ EAPlain End CapW

L

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

Easy to install - attach to H-Rail track with a set screw  |  Use with Automated or Baton Draw H-Rail

1  3/8"  H - R a i l  a cce sso r i e s
Use with Automated or Baton Draw H-Rail

H-Rail Collar Bracket, 
Fits FM138400L/
Manual Baton Draw only

Turned Bracket for  
Mixed Double Rod,
5'' - 6 1/2'' projection
Requires FM138408/
Manual Baton Draw only

$32.58 

$42.70 

$57.30 

$32.58 

$88.76 

$16.85 

$17.98 

$14.61 

$47.19 

$7.87 

$30.34 

$35.96 

H-Rail Low Profile 
Ceiling Bracket, 
3/16'' drop, 1 3/4'' L, 3/4'' W

H-Rail Double Ceiling 
Bracket, 2 11/16'' drop, 
4 1/2'' apart, base 1 7/8'' D

Description                                                                          Item #                          UOM     

Automation Compatible

Automation Compatible
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Description                            Item #                       Length            Finishes                         UOM   

FMH138400/6/ 6' EAPN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FMH138401/8/ 8' EAPN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FMH138401/12/ 12' EAPN, AP, AB,  
SK, MK*

FMH138401/6/ 6' EAPN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FMH138403/6/ 6' EAPN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FMH138403/12/ 12' EAPN, AP, AB,  
SK, MK*

FMH138403/8/ 8' EAPN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FMH138406/12/ 12' EAPN, AP, AB,  
SK, MK*

FMH138406/8/ 8' EAPN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FMH138406/6/ 6' EA
PN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FMH138400/8/ 8' EA
PN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FMH138400/12/ 12' EA
PN, AP, AB,  
SK, MK*

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

Single Rod Kit - 
Wall Mount includes:
H-Rail Track (1) with 
3 ½" Wall Brackets (4) for 
6' & 8' kits, (5) for 12' kits & 
Plain End Caps (2), 3 ½"  
projection, base 2 7/16'' D

Single Rod Kit - 
Wall Mount includes:
H-Rail Track (1) with 
6" Wall Brackets (4) for 6' 
& 8' kits, (5) for 12' kits & 
Plain End Caps (2), 6"  
projection, base 2 7/16'' D

Single Rod Kit - 
Ceiling Mount includes:
H-Rail Track (1) with 2 ⅜" 
Drop Ceiling Brackets (4) 
for 6' & 8' kits, (5) for 12' 
kits & Plain End Caps (2), 
2 ⅜" drop, base 1 7/8'' D

FMH138402/12/ 12' EAPN, AP, AB,  
SK, MK*

FMH138402/8/ 8' EAPN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FMH138402/6/ 6' EAPN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FMH138404/12/ 12' EAPN, AP, AB,  
SK, MK*

FMH138404/8/ 8' EAPN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FMH138404/6/ 6' EAPN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

Double Rod Kit - 
Wall Mount includes:
H-Rail Tracks (2) with 
Double Wall Brackets (4) 
for 6' & 8' kits, (5) for 12' 
kits & Plain End Caps (4), 
3" and 7 ½" projection, 
base 1 7/8'' D

Double Rod Kit - Ceiling 
Mount includes: H-Rail 
Tracks (2) with Double 
Ceiling Brackets (4) for 6' & 
8' kits, (5) for 12' kits & Plain 
End Caps (4), 2 ⅝" drop, 4 
½" apart, base 1 7/8'' D

Single Rod Kit - Low 
Profile Ceiling Mount 
includes: H-Rail Track (1) 
with Low Profile Ceiling 
Brackets (4) for 6' & 8' kits, 
(5) for 12' kits & Plain End 
Caps (2), 5/32" drop

*For Venetian Bronze (VZ) and Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze (DRB) finials, please order the coordinating Matte Black (MK) H-Rail option.
H-Rail kit components sold separately (end stops, carriers, master carriers). See pages 26 - 27 to order cut to length Custom Solutions systems including components. Custom solutions pricing on pages 4 & 10.

FMH138408/12/ 12' EAPN, AP, AB,  
SK, MK*

FMH138408/8/ 8' EAPN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FMH138408/6/ 6' EAPN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

Mixed Double Rod Kit - 
Wall Mount includes:
H-Rail Track (1) and Fixed 
Pole (1) with FM138400L 
& Collar Brackets (4) for  
6' & 8' kits, (5) for 12' kits 
& Plain End Caps (4), 3 ½" 
and 6 ½" projection

1  3/8"  H - R a i l  t r a v e r s e  k i t s

$355.06 

$422.47 

$710.12 

$391.01 

$458.43 

$782.03 

$355.06 

$422.47 

$710.12 

$301.12 

$368.54 

$602.25 

$638.20 

$773.04 

$1,276.41 

$638.20 

$773.04 

$1,276.41 

$638.20 

$773.04 

$1,276.41 

Baton Draw (components sold separately). 
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BT3123L

BT3123R

BT3125L

BT3125R

BT4333

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

25

25

25

25

25

Ripplefold Left Master 
Carrier for Exposed Baton

Ripplefold Right Master 
Carrier for Exposed Baton

Ripplefold Left Master 
Carrier for Hidden Baton

Ripplefold Right Master 
Carrier for Hidden Baton 

Heavy Duty Lock Slide

      Description                             Item #                                                                                 UOM         QTY             

FULL PACK BROKEN 
PACK

$6.35 

$6.35 

$6.35 

$6.35 

$0.62 

White with Stainless Steel Arm

White with Stainless Steel Arm

White with Stainless Steel Arm

White with Stainless Steel Arm

Zinc

Finishes     Cost
    Wholesale

    Cost
    Wholesale

500

500

500

500

166

166

166

166

ST40/O      Full Roll
ST40/O-P  Partial Roll

ST42/O      Full Roll
ST42/O-P  Partial Roll

ST44/O      Full Roll
ST44/O-P  Partial Roll

ST46/O      Full Roll
ST46/O-P  Partial Roll

R2060/ - 60% fullness

R2080/ - 80% fullness

R2100/ - 100% fullness

R2120/ - 120% fullness

100 yds.

100 yds.

100 yds.

100 yds. 

50 yds.

50 yds.

50 yds.

50 yds.

Ripplefold Tape

Accordian Tape

Accordian Tape

Accordian Tape      

2 ⅝'' spacing

2 ⅜'' spacing

2 ⅛'' spacing

1 ⅞'' spacing

4 1/4'' spacing

7 1/2'' spacing

8 1/2'' spacing

      
10" spacing

Ripplefold Roller Carrier

Description                           Item #*                               Dimensions                                      QTY          Price           QTY          Price         

FULL ROLL PARTIAL ROLL

*P - Partial, F - Full

White

White

White

White

White with 
Orange Thread

White with 
Orange Thread

White with 
Orange Thread

White with 
Orange Thread

Finishes

manual H-Rai l R ipplefold components
Baton Draw

$320.23 

$320.23 

$320.23 

$320.23 

$197.75 

$216.85 

$216.85 

$216.85 

$117.98 

$117.98 

$117.98 

$117.98 

$111.24 

$97.75 

$97.75 

$97.75 

 $6.23 

 $6.23 

 $6.23 

 $6.23 

 $0.56 
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Ships in 5 business days.

Item # Description 48" 72" 96" 120" 144" Price / ft  
up to 24'

CSFMH138400 Single Rod Wall Mount with 3 ½" Projection Brackets  $355.06  $532.59  $710.12  $887.64  $1,065.17  $88.76 
CSFMH138401 Single Rod Wall Mount with 6" Projection Brackets  $395.51  $593.26  $791.01  $988.77  $1,186.52  $98.88 

CSFMH138403 Single Rod Ceiling Mount with 2 ⅜" Drop Brackets  $355.06  $532.59  $710.12  $887.64  $1,065.17  $88.76 
CSFMH138406 Single Rod Low Profile Ceiling Mount  $283.15  $424.72  $566.29  $707.87  $849.44  $70.79 

CSFMH138408 Mixed Double Rod Wall Mount  $710.12  $1,065.17  $1,420.23  $1,775.29  $2,130.35  $177.53 

CSFMH138402 Double Rod Wall Mount  $710.12  $1,065.17  $1,420.23  $1,775.29  $2,130.35  $177.53 

CSFMH138404 Double Rod Ceiling Mount  $710.12  $1,065.17  $1,420.23  $1,775.29  $2,130.35  $177.53 
Number of Brackets Included (*Add 1 bracket for each splice used): 2 4 4 5 6 every 48" *

Lengths up to 12' continuous and 24' spliced 8': PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, ORB, SK, MK 12': PN, AP, AB, SK, MK Spliced

Please visit: bit.ly/aria-hrail-order-form for order form, or order online using our Design your Window feature: bit.ly/AriA-DYW

CP10 10/pk 10Ball Bearing Carrier

BT4004 EA 25Metal End Stop

BT4333 EA 25Heavy Duty 
Lock Slide

Description                                              Item #                                                                          UOM         QTY  

FULL PACK BROKEN 
PACK

BT3003L EA 25Left Master Carrier 
for Exposed Baton

BT3003R EA 25Right Master Carrier 
for Exposed Baton

BT3005L EA 25Left Master Carrier for 
Hidden Baton

BT3005R EA 25Right Master Carrier 
for Hidden Baton

Zinc

Zinc

Finishes

White with Stainless 
Steel Arm

White with Stainless 
Steel Arm

White with Stainless 
Steel Arm

White with Stainless 
Steel Arm

White

manual H-Rai l pinch pleat components
Baton Draw

$3.31 

$1.97 

$0.62 

$5.34 

$5.34 

$5.34 

$5.34 

$2.69 

$1.07 

$0.56 

$5.06 

$5.06 

$5.06 

$5.06 

Wholesale
Cost         

Wholesale
Cost         

Custom Solutions 1 3/8" manual H-Rail traverse systems 
• Save yourself valuable time, our in-house experts will fully assemble your Baton Draw H-Rail traverse system, custom cut to your exact specification.
• System ships to you fully assembled ready for your drapery to be attached.
• This custom solution includes track(s), master carriers, carriers and plain end caps. Decorative finials or our NEW French Returns for Traverse and batons 
   may be ordered separately. 
• Pinch Pleat or Ripplefold.
• Ceiling or Wall Mount.
• Lengths up to 12' continuous (select finishes) and 24' spliced; 4 ft. minimum; sold by the ft.  
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Description                            Item #                            Finishes                                                    UOM

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, 
ORB, VZ, DRB, SK

FM138104/Essex Square 
3 ¾" L x 3 ⅛" W

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, 
ORB, VZ, DRB, SKFM138105/Versailles Square 

4" L x 2 ⅞" W

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, 
ORB, VZ, DRB, SKFM138106/Arabesque Scroll 

6" L x 3" W

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, 
ORB, VZ, DRB, SK

FM138109/
Montclaire Urn
3 ¾" L x 3 ¼" W

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, 
ORB, VZ, DRB, SKFM138191/

Avalon End Cap 
1 ½" L x 2" W

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, 
ORB, VZ, DRB, SKFM138108/Sterling Cage 

4 ¼" L x 3" W

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, 
ORB, VZ, DRB, SKFM138107/

Paloma Onion 
4 ¼" L x 3" W

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, ORB, VZ,  
DRB, SK, MKFM138190/

Saxon End Cap 
1 ⅝" L x 2 ⅛" W

EA

EA

EA

EA

FM138100/ PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, 
ORB, VZ, DRB, SK

L

W
Avalon Ball 
4 ¼" L x 3" W

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, 
ORB, VZ, DRB, SKFM138101/

Devon Knob 
3 ⅝" L x 3" W

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, 
ORB, VZ, DRB, SKFM138102/

Blakely Urn 
3 ⅜" L x 3 ⅜" W

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, 
ORB, VZ, DRB, SKFM138103/

Bellaire Urn 
4" L x 3 ⅛" W

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

1  3/8"  A n t i q u i t i e s  f i n i a l  s t y l e s 

$55.06 

$68.54 

$68.54 

$68.54 

$68.54 

$82.02 

$68.54 

$68.54 

$95.51 

$95.51 

$41.57 

$37.08 

Automation Compatible
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1  3/8"  A n t i q u i t i e s  p o l e s

A n t i q u i t i e s  h o l d b a c k s

Essex Medallion Holdback 
5" return, 3 ½" W

EA

EA

EA

FM138900/

FM138901/

FM138990/

Bellaire Medallion Holdback
5" return, 4" W

W

FM138310/

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, 
ORB, VZ, DRB, SK

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, 
ORB, VZ, DRB, SK

PN, AP, IC, AB, BZ, 
ORB, VZ, DRB, SK

PN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK* EA

Finial Wall Mount Adaptor
1 ⅝'' L x 1 ⅜'' D 

*For Venetian Bronze (VZ) and Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze (DRB) finials, please order the coordinating Matte Black (MK) Finial Wall Mount Adaptor option.

      Description                                Item #                          Finishes                                             UOM        
Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

Holdback Extension 
2" increment 
Maximum of two extensions 
per holdback for a total of 9"

      Description                                Item #                          Finishes*                                            UOM         

FM138206/

FM138208/

FM138212/

EA 

EA

EA

6' Pole

8' Pole

12' Pole

PN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

PN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

PN, AP, IC, AB, 
SK, MK*

*For Venetian Bronze (VZ) and Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze (DRB) finials, please order the coordinating Matte Black (MK) pole option. See page 13 for splice.

6' L x 1 ⅜" D

8' L x 1 ⅜" D

12' L x 1 ⅜" D

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

$91.01 

$121.35 

$182.02 

$53.93 

$53.93 

$8.99 

$14.61 

FM138202/

FM138200/ 8/pk 

8/pk  

1  3/8"  A n t i q u i t i e s  r i n g s

C-Ring with Eyelet
2" ID, 2 ⅜" OD
*Includes clips.

PN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK* 

PN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

Ring with Eyelet 
2" ID, 2 ⅜" OD
*Includes clips.

*For Venetian Bronze (VZ) and Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze (DRB) finials, please order the coordinating Matte Black (MK) ring option.

      Description                                Item #                          Finishes*                                            UOM             
Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

$55.06 

$55.06 

All rings include plastic inserts for smoother gliding.

Poles can be cut to your exact specification for a $5 cut fee AriACC. Please allow a 2 day lead time on all custom cut orders.
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$35.96 

$35.96 

$40.45

$40.45 

$44.94 

$44.94 

$67.42 

$67.42 

$74.16 

$74.16 

 Description                           Item #                                                   Finishes*                                     UOM

1  3/8"  A n t i q u i t i e s  b r a c k e t s  &  a cce sso r i e s

FM138402/ PN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK* EA

Elbow 
5 ¼'' L x 1 ⅜'' D 
(fits 1 ⅜'' fixed poles)

FM138404/ PN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK* EA

Double Turned Bracket  
3 ½" and 6 ½" projection, 
base 2 ⅛'' D

FM138408/ PN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK* EA

Bypass Turned Bracket
3 ½" - 4 ½" projection, 
base 2 ⅛'' D

FM138401/ PN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK* PR

Inside Mount for  
Fixed Pole
1 7/16'' deep, 2'' D base

Turned Brackets

3 ½" - 4 ½" projection, 
base 2 ⅛'' D
5" - 6 ½" projection, 
base 2 ⅛'' D

FM138400/

FM138400L/

EA 

EA

PN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

FM138403 N/A EA
Splice          
4 ¾'' L 
(fits 1 ⅜'' fixed poles) 

Steel - SPlastic - A

FM312A/

FM312S/

FM314A/

FM314S/

FM316A/

FM316S/

FM314HA/

FM314HS/

FM316HA/

FM316HS/

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

36" Metal Baton
36" L, 3/8'' D, 
Handle 4 11/16'' L

48" Metal Baton
48" L, 3/8'' D, 
Handle 4 11/16'' L

60" Metal Baton
60" L, 3/8'' D, 
Handle 4 11/16'' L

48" Handicap Metal Baton
48" L, 3/8'' D, 
Handle 4 1/4'' ID

60" Handicap Metal Baton
60" L, 3/8'' D, 
Handle 4 1/4'' ID

BN*, AP, IC, AB, BZ,  
ORB, SK, MK*

BN*, AB, BZ, MK*

BN*, AB, BZ, MK*

BN*, AB, BZ, MK*

BN*, AB, BZ, MK*

BN*, AP, IC, AB, BZ,  
ORB, SK, MK*
BN*, AP, IC, AB, BZ,  
ORB, SK, MK*

BN*, AP, IC, AB, BZ,  
ORB, SK, MK*

BN*, AP, IC, AB, BZ,  
ORB, SK, MK*

BN*, AP, IC, AB, BZ,  
ORB, SK, MK*

*For Polished Nickel (PN), please order the coordinating Brushed Nickel (BN) baton option. For Venetian Bronze (VZ) and Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze 
(DRB), please order the coordinating Matte Black (MK) baton option.    

b a t o n s
 Description                           Item #                                                   Finishes                                      UOM   

FM138410/ PN, AP, IC, AB, 
BZ, ORB, SK, MK* EA

V-Bracket
4 ¼" - 5 ½" projection, 
base 1'' W x 3 ⅜'' L

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

*For Venetian Bronze (VZ) and Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze (DRB) finials, please order the coordinating Matte Black (MK) accessory option.

FMH138104/ EAPlain End CapW

L

PN, AP, IC, AB,  
BZ, ORB, SK, MK*

$41.57 

$47.19 

$66.29 

$51.69 

$15.73 

$47.19 

$41.57 

$7.87 

$30.34 
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Antique Brass . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AB
Oil Rubbed Bronze.............................................ORB
Brushed Bronze .................................................BZ
Matte Black......................................................MK

Chrome. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CH 
Brushed Nickel..................................................BN 
Satin Nickel......................................................SN
Brushed Black Nickel..........................................BBN
Satin  Gold........................................................SG 

1  1/8"  f i n i s h e s 

1  1/8"  French Returns for Traverse
Description                                                                          Item #                          UOM     

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

FMH118440/MK $77.38 EA

new

1  1/8"  s a l e s  t o o l s
    Description                                             Item #                                                                       Cost

Wholesale

FMFS/4Finish Sample Ring

FMTT118ATAtelier Table Top Display

FMTT118ARArtisan Table Top Display

FMTT118ABAbode Table Top Display

FMPDK/1Artisan Portable Display Kit

FMRFS/1Atelier Retro Finish Sample Ring
*Includes Chrome, Satin Gold and 3 Shagreen finishes.

$20.00 

$8.00 

$125.00 

$125.00 

$125.00 

$99.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 FM3A118/WAtelier Wall Display

FM4118/WAriA Wall Display

RESOURCES

3 ½" French Return for Metal Traverse
Works with 3 ½" Wall Bracket Manual Baton Draw Systems. 
Ripplefold or Pinch Pleat.

Includes 1 Return, 1 Splice, 1 French Return Ring to reduce 
sidelight, 4 End Stops, 4 Ripplefold Carriers, 2 Pinch Pleat 
Carriers, 1 Allen Wrench and 2 Extra Set Screws.

NOTE: The pinch pleat carrier placement is laid out in the 
recommended configuration. The end stops, carriers and 
ring can be adjusted or removed to create your unique panel 
configurations. Designed for all fabric types, including velvet.

4 1
4 " 4 1

4 "3"1
4 "

11 1
2 "

1ST SNAP OF 
H-RAIL PANEL WIDTH

HOOK FOR WALL 
MOUT RING

-FRENCH RETURN-
#2 SNAP

-FRENCH RETURN-
#3 SNAP

-FRENCH RETURN-

#4 
1ST SNAP OF 
H-RAIL CARRIER RUN

PANEL

#5
1ST SNAP OF 
MOTORIZED H-RAIL CARRIER RUN

W
A

LL

-RECOMMENDED LAYOUT-   H-RAIL FRENCH RETURN RIPPLE FOLD PANEL LAYOUT.

NOTE: THE FRENCH RETURN END STOPS, CARRIERS AND RING CAN BE ADJUSTED OR REMOVED 
TO CREATE YOUR UNIQUE PANEL CONFIGURATIONS.

SYSTEM LENGTH

INSIDE CLEARNCE

PANEL WIDTH

Hook

#2

#3
#4

Hook

#2

#3
#4

CARRIER 
NOT USEDCARRIER 

NOT USED

**1-3/8" MOTORIZED H-RAIL / WITH 2 FRENCH RETURNS  
SYSTEM LENGTH        =  OVER ALL LENGTH
INSIDE CLEARNCE    =  SYSTEM LENGTH  -   3-5/8"
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH =  SYSTEM LENGTH (86.797) - 14.797 =  72"
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH – 8.5” 
2X ARCH LENGTH OF FRENCH RETURN WALL TO #4:   6-3/8"  (6.375")

1-3/8" MOTORIZED H-RAIL
TWO FRENCH RETURNS

EXAMPLE:
**1-3/8" MOTORIZED H-RAIL / WITH 2 FRENCH RETURNS: 
SYSTEM LENGTH       = 86-13/16"  (81.8125")
INSIDE CLEARNCE   =  SYSTEM LENGTH 86-13/16"  (81.8125")  -   3-5/8" (3.625")  =  83-3/16" (83.1875")
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH =  SYSTEM LENGTH 86-13/16"  (81.8125") - 14-13/16" (14.8125) =  72" 
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH 86-13/16” (86.8125”) – 8.5" = 78-5/16"  (78.3125")

PANEL WIDITH

SYSTEM LENGTH

INSIDE CLEARANCE

#4 #3
#2

CARRIER 
NOT USED

Hook

1-3/8" H-RAIL
ONE FRENCH RETURN

**1-3/8" H-RAIL / WITH ONE FRENCH RETURN 
SYSTEM LENGTH        =  OVER ALL LENGTH
INSIDE CLEARNCE    =  SYSTEM LENGTH  -   1-13/16"
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH =  SYSTEM LENGTH  -  3-3/4"
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH – 3-13/16”
ARCH LENGTH OF FRENCH RETURN WALL TO #4: 5-5/8" (5.625)

EXAMPLE:  
**1-3/8" H-RAIL / WITH ONE FRENCH RETURN:
SYSTEM LENGTH       =  75-7/8"  (75.875)
INSIDE CLEARNCE   =  75-7/8"  (75.875)  -  1-13/16 (1.8125)  =  74-1/16 (74.0625)
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH =  75-7/8"  (75.875) - 3-7/8 (3.875) =  72" 
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH 75-7/8” (75.875) – 3-3/4” (3.75”) = 72-1/8” (72.125)

SYSTEM LENGTH

INSIDE CLEARANCE

PANEL WIDTH

Hook

CARRIER 
NOT USED

#2

#3
#4

Hook

CARRIER 
NOT USED

#2

#3
#4 1-3/8" H-RAIL

TWO FRENCH RETURNS
**1-3/8" H-Rail / WITH TWO FRENCH RETURNS   

SYSTEM LENGTH         =  OVER ALL LENGTH
INSIDE CLEARNCE     =  SYSTEM LENGTH    -   3-11/16"
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH  =  SYSTEM LENGTH    -    7-11/16"
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH – 7-3/4" (7.75")
2X ARCH LENGTH OF FRENCH RETURN WALL TO #4: 5-5/8" (5.625)

EXAMPLE:
**1-3/8" H-Rail / WITH TWO FRENCH RETURNS:   
SYSTEM LENGTH         =  79-11/16" (79.6875")
INSIDE CLEARNCE     =  SYSTEM LENGTH  79-11/16" (79.6875")  -  3-11/16" (3.6875)  =  76"
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH  =  SYSTEM LENGTH  79-11/16" (79.6875") - 7-11/16" (7.6875) =  72" 
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH 79-11/16" (79.6875")  – 7-3/4" (7.75") = 71-15/16" (71.9375")

SYSTEM LENGTH

INSIDE CLEARANCE

78 7
16 "

PANEL WIDTH

83 1
8 "

Hook

#2

#3#4

CARRIER 
NOT USED

1-3/8" MOTORIZED H-RAIL
ONE FRENCH RETURN
**1-3/8" MOTORIZED H-RAIL / WITH 2 FRENCH RETURNS  
SYSTEM LENGTH        =  OVER ALL LENGTH
INSIDE CLEARNCE    =  SYSTEM LENGTH  -   1-13/16"
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH =  SYSTEM LENGTH - 10-1/4
Panel Width = SYSTEM LENGTH – 4-11/16" (4.6875”)
2X ARCH LENGTH OF FRENCH RETURN WALL TO #4:   6-3/8"  (6.375")

EXAMPLE:
**1-3/8" MOTORIZED H-RAIL / WITH 2 FRENCH RETURNS: 
SYSTEM LENGTH        = 82-1/4"  (82.25")
INSIDE CLEARNCE    =  SYSTEM LENGTH 82-1/4" (82.25")  -   1-13/16" (1.8125")  =  80-7/16" (80.4375")
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH  =  SYSTEM LENGTH 82-1/4" (82.25") - 10-1/4" (10.25") =  72" 
Panel Width = SYSTEM LENGTH 82-1/4” (82.25”)  – 4-11/16" (4.6875”)= 77-9/16" (77.5625")

PANEL WIDTH

INSIDE CLEARANCE

SYSTEM WIDTH

Hook
CARRIER 
NOT USED

#2

#3#4

EXAMPLE:  
1-1/8" H-RAIL / WITH ONE FRENCH RETURN:
SYSTEM LENGTH        =  51-3/4"  (51.75)
INSIDE CLEARNCE    = 51-3/4"  (51.75)  -  1-1/2" (1.5")  = 50-1/4" (50.25")
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH  =  51-3/4"  (51.75) - 3-3/4 (3.75) = 48" 
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH 51-3/4"  (51.75) – 3-11/16” (3.6875”) = 48-1/16” (48.0625)

1-1/8" H-RAIL / WITH ONE FRENCH RETURN 
SYSTEM LENGTH        =  OVER ALL LENGTH
INSIDE CLEARNCE    =  SYSTEM LENGTH  -   1-1/2"
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH =  SYSTEM LENGTH  -  3-3/4"
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH – 3-11/16”
ARCH LENGTH OF FRENCH RETURN WALL TO #4: 5-5/8" (5.625)

1-1/8" H-RAIL
ONE FRENCH RETURN

INSIDE CLEARANCE

SYSTEM WIDTH

PANEL WIDTH

#3

CARRIER 
NOT USED

Hook

#2

#4

CARRIER 
NOT USED Hook

#4 #3
#2

1-1/8" H-RAIL
ONE FRENCH RETURN
1-1/8" H-RAIL / WITH ONE FRENCH RETURN 
SYSTEM LENGTH        =  OVER ALL LENGTH
INSIDE CLEARNCE    =  SYSTEM LENGTH  -  3-1/16" 
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH =  SYSTEM LENGTH  7-3/8"
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH   –   7-9/16"
2X ARCH LENGTH OF FRENCH RETURN WALL TO #4: 5-5/8" (5.625)

EXAMPLE:  
1-1/8" H-RAIL / WITH ONE FRENCH RETURN:
SYSTEM LENGTH        =  55-3/8"  (55.375")
INSIDE CLEARNCE    = 55-3/8"  (55.375")  -  3-1/16" (3.0625") = 52-5/16" (52.3125")
H-RAIL CUT LENGTH  =  55-3/8"  (55.375") - 7-3/8" (7.375") = 48" 
PANEL WIDTH = SYSTEM LENGTH 55-3/8"  (55.375") – 7-9/16" (7.4375")= 47-15/16” (47.9375)

1-1/8"
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OF THE TRACK

48" APART
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OF THE TRACK
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RETURN SPLICE BRACKET
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TRACK END CAP
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48" APART
OVER THE REMAINDER

OF THE TRACK

48" APART
OVER THE REMAINDER

OF THE TRACK 2 1
2 " 2 1

2 "

48" APART
OVER THE REMAINDER

OF THE TRACK

48" APART
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OF THE TRACK1 1
8 "
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RETURN

SPLICE BRACKETDRIVE
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END CAP
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3 13
16 " RETURN WIDTH WITH RING

3-1/2" RETURN WIDTH

3-1/2" FRENCH RETURN FOR METAL TRAVERSE

WORKS WITH 3-1/2" WALL BRACKET MOTORIZED OR MANUAL BATON DRAW
SYSTEMS. RIPPLEFOLD OR PINCH PLEAT.

INCLUDES 1 RETURN, 1 SPLICE, 1 FRENCH RETURN RING TO
REDUCE SIDELIGHT, 4 END STOPS, 4 RIPPLEFOLD CARRIERS,
2 PINCH PLEAT CARRIERS, 1 ALLEN WRENCH AND 2 EXTRA
SET SCREWS.

NOTE:
THE PINCH PLEAT CARRIER PLACEMENT IS LAID OUT IN THE
RECOMMENDED CONFIGURATION. THE END STOPS, CARRIERS AND
RING CAN BE ADJUSTED OR REMOVED TO CREATE YOUR UNIQUE PANEL
CONFIGURATIONS

The French Return for 1-1/8” & 1-3/8” is designed for all fabric types, including velvet.

PRICE LIST UPDATES:

ARCH LENGTH OF 
FRENCH RETURN: 
5-5/8" (5.625)

MOTORIZED:
8-13/16"  (8.8125")

1 8
"

1
3 4

"

PANEL LAYOUT IS RECOMMED 
TO FOLLOW ARC LENGTH

1 8
"

2
1 4

"

PANEL LAYOUT IS RECOMMED 
TO FOLLOW ARC LENGTH

DIRECTION SHEET SHIPPED WITH FRENCH RETURN SALES FLYER H-RAIL FRENCH RETURNDIRECTION SHEET SHIPPED WITH FRENCH RETURN

DATA SHEET FOR H-RAIL FRENCH RETURN:

ARCH LENGTH OF FRENCH RETURN: 5-5/8" (5.625)

ARCH LENGTH OF MOTORIZED FRENCH RETURN:  6-3/8"  (6.375")

NOTE:
THE PINCH PLEAT CARRIER PLACEMENT IS LAID OUT IN THE
RECOMMENDED CONFIGURATION. THE END STOPS, CARRIERS AND
RING CAN BE ADJUSTED OR REMOVED TO CREATE YOUR UNIQUE PANEL
CONFIGURATIONS.

The French Return for 1-1/8” & 1-3/8” is designed for all fabric types, 
including velvet.

PINCH PLEATE H-RAIL FRENCH RETURN RIPPLE FOLD H-RAIL FRENCH RETURN 

ARCH LENGTH OF FRENCH RETURN: 5-5/8" (5.625)

ARCH LENGTH OF MOTORIZED FRENCH RETURN: 6-3/8"  (6.375")

NOTE:
THE RIPPLE FOLD CARRIER PLACEMENT IS LAID OUT IN THE
RECOMMENDED CONFIGURATION. THE END STOPS, CARRIERS AND
RING CAN BE ADJUSTED OR REMOVED TO CREATE YOUR UNIQUE PANEL
CONFIGURATIONS.

The French Return for 1-1/8” & 1-3/8” is designed for all fabric types, including 
velvet.

20JAN2025
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15H-Rail kit components sold separately (end stops, carriers, master carriers). See page 17 to order cut to length Custom Solutions systems including components. 

Single Rod Kit - 
Wall Mount includes:
H-Rail Track (1) with 3 ½" 
Wall Brackets (4) for 6' & 
8' kits, (5) for 12' kits and 
Plain End Caps (2), 3 ½" 
projection, base 1 7/8'' D

Single Rod Kit - Wall 
Mount includes: H-Rail 
Track (1) with 6" Wall 
Brackets (4) for 6' & 8' 
kits, (5) for 12' kits and 
Plain End Caps (2), 6" 
projection, base 1 7/8'' D

Single Rod Kit - Ceiling 
Mount includes: H-Rail 
Track (1) with 2 ⅜" Drop 
Ceiling Brackets (4) for 
6' & 8' kits, (5) for 12' kits 
and Plain End Caps (2), 
2 ⅜" drop, base 1 7/8'' D

1  1/8"  H - R a i l  t r a v e r s e  k i t s
Description                            Item #                       Length            Finishes                                 UOM       

FMH28400/8/ 8' EACH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

FMH28400/12/ 12' EABN, SN, BBN, AB, MK

BN, SN, BBN, AB, MK

BN, SN, BBN, AB, MK

BN, SN, BBN, AB, MK

FMH28400/6/ 6' EACH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

FMH28401/8/ 8' EACH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

FMH28401/12/ 12' EA

FMH28401/6/ 6' EACH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

FMH28403/8/ 8' EACH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

FMH28403/12/ 12' EA

FMH28403/6/ 6' EACH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

Single Rod Kit - Low 
Profile Ceiling Mount 
includes: H-Rail Track (1) 
with Low Profile Ceiling 
Brackets (4) for 6' & 8' kits, 
(5) for 12' kits and Plain 
End Caps (2), 5/32" drop

FMH28406/8/

FMH28406/12/

8'

12'

EA

EA

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

FMH28406/6/ 6' EA
CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

Double Rod Kit - 
Wall Mount includes:
H-Rail Tracks (2) with 
Double Wall Brackets (4) 
for 6' & 8' kits, (5) for 12' 
kits and Plain End Caps 
(4), 3" and 7 ½" projection, 
base 1 7/8'' D

Double Rod Kit - 
Ceiling Mount includes:
H-Rail Tracks (2) with 
Double Ceiling Brackets (4) 
for 6' & 8' kits, (5) for 12' 
kits and Plain End Caps (4), 
2 ⅝" drop, 4 ½" apart,
base 1 7/8'' D

BN, SN, BBN, AB, MK

BN, SN, BBN, AB, MK

FMH28402/8/

FMH28402/12/

8'

12'

EA

EA

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

FMH28402/6/ 6' EACH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

FMH28404/8/

FMH28404/12/

8'

12'

EA

EA

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

FMH28404/6/ 6' EACH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

BN, SN, BBN, AB, MK

Mixed Double Rod Kit - 
Wall Mount includes:
H-Rail Track (1) and Fixed 
Pole (1) with FM400L and 
Collar Brackets (4) for 6' & 
8' kits, (5) for 12' kits and 
Plain End Caps (4), 3 ½" 
and 6 ½" projection

FMH28408/8/ 8' EACH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

FMH28408/12/ 12' EA

FMH28408/6/ 6' EACH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

$271.91 

$328.09 

$543.82 

$301.12 

$357.30 

$602.25 

$271.91 

$328.09 

$543.82 

$231.46 

$287.64 

$462.92 

$489.89 

$602.25 

$979.78

$489.89 

$602.25 

$979.78 

$489.89 

$602.25 

$979.78 

Description                                                                          Item #                          UOM     

Baton Draw (components sold separately).



1  1/8"  H-Ra i l  b racke ts  &  accessor i es
Easy to install - attach to H-Rail track with a set screw

Description                                             Item #                       Finishes                                     UOM

EA

EAH-Rail Ceiling Bracket, 
2 3/8'' drop, base 1 7/8'' D

EA
H-Rail Wall Bracket,
3 1/2'' projection,
base 1 7/8'' D

EA
H-Rail Wall Bracket, 
6'' projection, 
base 1 7/8'' D

EA
H-Rail Double Wall Bracket, 
3'' and 7 1/2'' projection, 
base 1 7/8'' D

EA
H-Rail Elbow
2 7/8'' L x 1 1/8'' D 
(fits 1 1/8'' fixed poles)

EA
H-Rail 2" Ceiling 
Bracket Extender, 
2'' projection

EA
H-Rail Double Ceiling 
Bracket, 2 5/8'' drop, 
4 1/2'' apart, base 1 7/8'' D

EAH-Rail Connector / Splice, 
2'' L

EAH-Rail Collar Bracket, 
Fits FM400L/

FMH28406/

FMH28403/

FMH28400/

FMH28401/

FMH28402/

FMH28409/

FMH28405/

FMH28404/

FMH28407

FMH28408/

FM400L/ EA

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

Steel only

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

Turned Bracket for Mixed Double 
Rod, 5' - 6 1/2" projection 
Requires FMH28408/

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

EAFM104/ BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK, CH

Plain End Cap          
3/4'' L x 1 1/4'' W

W

L

$24.72 

$33.71 

$43.82 

$24.72 

$68.54 

$12.36 

$14.61 

$7.87 

$14.61 

$41.57 

$28.09 

$23.60 

H-Rail Low Profile 
Ceiling Bracket, 
3/16'' drop, 1 3/4'' L, 3/4'' W

16

500

500

500

500

166

166

166

166

$320.23 

$320.23 

$320.23 

$320.23

R2060/ - 60% fullness

R2080/ - 80% fullness

R2100/ - 100% fullness

R2120/ - 120% fullness

2 ⅝'' spacing

2 ⅜'' spacing

2 ⅛'' spacing

1 ⅞'' spacing

White

White

White

White

Ripplefold Roller Carrier 
(*Add F to Item # for Full 
Roll, and P for Partial Roll)

Description                            Item #*                                     Dimensions                                   QTY                            QTY  

FULL ROLL PARTIAL ROLL

ST40/O - 

ST42/O - 

ST44/O - 

ST46/O - 

100 yds.

100 yds.

100 yds.

100 yds. 

50 yds.

50 yds.

50 yds.

50 yds.

Ripplefold & Accordian 
Tape (*Add -P to Item # 
for Partial Roll)

Ripplefold Tape

Accordian Tape

Accordian Tape

Accordian Tape      

4 1/4'' spacing

7 1/2'' spacing

8 1/2'' spacing

10" spacing

$197.75 

$216.85 

$216.85 

$216.85  

White with 
Orange Thread

manual H-Rai l R ipplefold components
Baton Draw

$117.98 

$117.98  

$117.98 

$117.98 

$111.24 

$97.75 

$97.75 

$97.75 

    Cost
    Wholesale

    Cost
    Wholesale
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Item # Description 48" 72" 96" 120" 144" Price / ft  
up to 24'

CSFMH28400 Single Rod Wall Mount with 3 ½" Projection Brackets  $269.66  $404.50  $539.33  $674.16  $808.99  $67.42 
CSFMH28401 Single Rod Wall Mount with 6" Projection Brackets  $305.62  $458.43  $611.24  $764.05  $916.86  $76.40 

CSFMH28403 Single Rod Ceiling Mount with 2 ⅜" Drop Brackets  $269.66  $404.50  $539.33  $674.16  $808.99  $67.42 
CSFMH28406 Single Rod Low Profile Ceiling Mount  $215.73  $323.60  $431.46  $539.33  $647.19  $53.93 

CSFMH28402 Double Rod Wall Mount  $539.33  $808.99  $1,078.66  $1,348.32  $1,617.98  $134.83 

CSFMH28404 Double Rod Ceiling Mount  $539.33  $808.99  $1,078.66  $1,348.32  $1,617.98  $134.83 
CSFMH28408 Mixed Double Rod Wall Mount  $539.33  $808.99  $1,078.66  $1,348.32  $1,617.98  $134.83 

Number of Brackets Included (*Add 1 bracket for each splice used): 2 4 4 5 6 every 48" *

1 1/8" manual H-Rail traverse systems
• Save yourself valuable time, our in-house experts will fully assemble your Baton Draw H-Rail traverse system, custom cut to your exact specification. 
• System ships to you fully assembled ready for your drapery to be attached.
• This custom solution includes track(s), master carriers, carriers and plain end caps. Decorative finials or our NEW French Returns for Traverse and    
   batons may be ordered separately. 
• Pinch Pleat or Ripplefold. Ceiling or Wall Mount.
• Lengths up to 12' continuous (select finishes) and 24' spliced; 4 ft. minimum; sold by the ft.  

Ships in 5 business days.

Please visit: bit.ly/aria-hrail-order-form for order form, or order online using our Design your Window feature: bit.ly/AriA-DYW

manual H-Rai l R ipplefold components

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

25

25

25

25

25

Ripplefold Left Master Carrier for Exposed Baton

Ripplefold Right Master Carrier for Exposed Baton

Ripplefold Left Master Carrier for Hidden Baton

Ripplefold Right Master Carrier for Hidden Baton 

Heavy Duty Lock Slide

manual H-Rai l p inch pleat components

EA 25Metal End Stop

EA 25Heavy Duty Lock Slide

Description                                                                    Item #                                                             UOM         QTY     

Description                                                                    Item #                                                             UOM         QTY 

FULL PACK BROKEN 
PACK

FULL PACK BROKEN 
PACK

EA 25Left Master Carrier for Exposed Baton

EA 25Right Master Carrier for Exposed Baton

EA 25Left Master Carrier for Hidden Baton

EA 25Right Master Carrier for Hidden Baton

BT3123L

BT3123R

BT3125L

BT3125R

BT4333

BT4004

BT4333

BT3003L

BT3003R

BT3005L

BT3005R

CP10 10/pk 10Ball Bearing Carrier

White with Stainless Steel Arm

White with Stainless Steel Arm

White with Stainless Steel Arm

White with Stainless Steel Arm

Zinc

Finishes

Finishes

Zinc

Zinc

White with Stainless Steel Arm

White with Stainless Steel Arm

White with Stainless Steel Arm

White with Stainless Steel Arm

White

Baton Draw

$6.35 

$6.35 

$6.35 

$6.35 

$0.62 

$6.23 

$6.23 

$6.23 

$6.23 

$0.56 

$3.31 

$1.97 

$0.62 

$5.34 

$5.34 

$5.34 

$5.34 

$2.69 

$1.07 

$0.56 

$5.06 

$5.06 

$5.06 

$5.06 

    Cost
    Wholesale

    Cost
    Wholesale

    Cost
    Wholesale

    Cost
    Wholesale

Custom Solutions 
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Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

1 1/8"  Ate l ier mix & match metal f in ia ls
Description                            Item #                            Finishes                                                   UOM      

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

CH, SN, SG,  
BZ, BBN, MK

CH, SN, SG,  
BZ, BBN, MK

CH, SN, SG,  
BZ, BBN, MK

CH, SN, SG,  
BZ, BBN, MK

CH, SN, SG,  
BZ, BBN, MK

CH, SN, SG,  
BZ, BBN, MK

FM6081/

FM6091/

FM6082/

FM6092/

FM6083/

FM6093/

L

W
Cylinder Metal Base 
1 7/16" L x 1 1/2" W

Cube Metal Base 
1 7/16" L x 1 1/2" W

Cylinder Metal Band 
3/8" L x 1 1/2" W

Cube Metal Band 
3/8" L x 1 1/2" W

Cylinder Metal Cap 
3/4" L x 1 1/2" W

Cube Metal Cap 
3/4" L x 1 1/2" W

1  1/8"  A t e l i e r  f i n i a l  s t y l e s 
Description                            Item #                            Finishes                                                   UOM        

EABeveled Disc End Cap
9/16" L x 1 7/8" W FM605/ CH, SN, SG,  

BZ, BBN, MK

EA
Stacked Cylinder
2 1/2" L x 1 1/2" W FM606/ CH, SN, SG,  

BZ, BBN, MK

EA
Stacked Cube
2 1/2" L x 1 1/2" W FM607/

CH, SN, SG,  
BZ, BBN, MK

EA
Plastic Plug
1 1/16" OD x 1 3/8" L
(fits Atelier finials)

FM118PL N/A

*Tapered Ball is available in mixed finish combinations. Finishes are listed as finial finish / band finish. Please reference the AriA catalog for finish combinations.

CH, SN, SG,  
BZ, BBN, MKFM601/

Acrylic Flute
3 3/8" L x 2 3/16" W

CH, SN, SG,  
BZ, BBN, MKFM603/

Faceted Square End Cap
9/16" L x 1 7/8" W

Beveled Square End Cap
9/16" L x 1 7/8" W FM604/ CH, SN, SG,  

BZ, BBN, MK

FM600/ CH/CH, SN/CH, SG/SG, 
BBN/CH, MK/BBN, MK/SG

Tapered Ball*
2 7/8" L x 2 3/8" W

L

W
EA

EA

EA

EA

$46.07 

$82.02 

$34.83 

$34.83 

$34.83 

$44.94 

$44.94 

$2.25 

$23.60 

$12.36 

$19.10 

$23.60 

$12.36 

$19.10 
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Cylinder Band
FM6082/

Cube Band
FM6092/

step 2  | Pick a coordinating metal or shagreen 
finish for the middle band. 

Cylinder Metal Base
FM6081/

Cube Metal Base
FM6091/

Select a 1 1/8" Metal Base. Pick from two 
styles: Cylinder or Cube.

step 1  | 

Cylinder Metal Cap
FM6083/

Cube Metal Cap
FM6093/

Choose a Metal Cap. step 3  | 

Cube

Cylinder

Metal Base

Band 

Metal Cap

Band

Metal Cap

Metal Base

1 1/8" Atelier mix & match shagreen finishes*

1 1/8" Atelier mix & match shagreen finials
Description                            Item #                            Finishes                                                   UOM          

FM6081/

FM6091/

FM6082/

FM6092/

FM6083/

FM6093/

CH, SN, SG,  
BZ, BBN, MK

T/CH, T/SG, 
T/BBN 

CH, SN, SG,  
BZ, BBN, MK

CH, SN, SG,  
BZ, BBN, MK

CH, SN, SG,  
BZ, BBN, MK

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Cylinder Metal Base 
1 7/16" L x 1 1/2" W

Cube Metal Base 
1 7/16" L x 1 1/2" W

Cylinder Shagreen Band 
3/8" L x 1 1/2" W

Cube Shagreen Band 
3/8" L x 1 1/2" W

Cylinder Metal Cap 
3/4" L x 1 1/2" W

Cube Metal Cap 
3/4" L x 1 1/2" W

L

W

T/CH, T/SG, 
T/BBN 

Brushed Black Nickel Shagreen............................T/BBN
*Band options only.

Chrome Shagreen.............................................T/CH 
Satin Gold Shagreen...........................................T/SG 

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

$23.60 

$12.36 

$19.10 

$23.60 

$12.36 

$19.10 
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Fluted Stone Trumpet 
3 5/8" L x 2 1/2" W

EA

EAFM507/ BN, BBN, AB, BZ, MK

Vintage Stone Knob 
2 7/8" L x 2 5/8" W FM506/ BN, SN, AB, BZ, MK

W

L

Carved Facet Ball 
3 5/8" L x 2 1/2" W

Deco Glass Trumpet 
3 1/2" L x 2 1/2" W

Rustic Forged Ball 
3 1/4" L x 2 1/2" W

Beveled Glass Square 
2 3/4" L x 2 3/4" W

Contour Striated Ball          
3 5/8" L x 2 1/2" W

FM504/

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

1  1/8"  A r t i s a n  f i n i a l  s t y l e s 

ES/BN, MA/BN, MA/MK, 
WA/SN, PE/SN, PE/MK

W

L

W

L

W

L

W

L

FM502/ BN, SN, AB, ORB, 
BZ, MK

FM500/ BN/MK, SN, BBN, AB, 
ORB, BZ

W

L

L

W

FM501/ NI/SN, PT/MK, AM/ORB, 
AM/MK, BR/BZ, BR/MK 

FM503/
BN, BBN, AB, ORB, 
BZ, MK

Craftsman Wood Square 
2 3/4" L x 3" W

FM505/ ES/BN, ES/MK, ES/ORB, 
MA/SN, WA/MK, PE/SN

W

L

W

L

    Description                         Item #                            Finishes*                                                UOM    
Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

*Select Artisan finials are available in mixed finish combinations. Finishes are listed as finial finish / collar finish. Please reference the AriA catalog for finish combinations.

$55.06 

$55.06 

$82.02 

$82.02 

$64.05 

$64.05 

$82.02 

$82.02 
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1  1/8"  A b o d e  f i n i a l  s t y l e s 

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Urn 
3 5/8'' L x 2 3/4" W FM110/ BN, SN, BBN, SG,  

AB, ORB, BZ, MK

W

L

Plain End Cap          
3/4'' L x 1 1/4'' W FM104/

BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

W

L

FM107/
Blown Glass Ball 
3 1/4'' L x 2 1/2'' W

BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

W

L

FM100/Ball
3 1/4'' L x 2 1/4'' W

BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MKW

L

L

W

FM111/Egg 
4'' L x 2 1/8'' W

BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

FM112/
Trumpet 
3 5/8'' L x 1 7/8'' W

BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

FM116/Cage 
3 3/8'' L x 3 1/4" W

BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

FM119/Stacked Square 
2 1/2'' L x 2 7/8'' W

BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

FM109/Square 
2 3/4'' L x 2 7/8'' W

BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

W

L

Description                            Item #                            Finishes                                                   UOM                
Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

$41.57 

$43.82 

$43.82 

$43.82 

$43.82 

$43.82 

$43.82 

$82.02 

$23.60 
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1  1/8"  f i x e d  p o l e s

FM200/ 8/pk 

8/pk 

8/pk 

1  1/8"  r i n g s
Ring with Eyelet 
1 5/8" ID, 2 1/8" OD, 
1/2" Ring Drop 
*Includes clips.

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

FM202/

C-Ring with Eyelet
1 5/8" ID, 2 1/8" OD 
1/2" Ring Drop 
*Includes clips.

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

All rings include plastic inserts for smoother gliding.

FM204/

Square Ring with Eyelet
1 5/8" ID, 2 1/2" OD 
1/2" Ring Drop 
*Includes clips.

CH, SN, BBN, SG, BZ, MK

    Description                         Item #                            Finishes                                                 UOM      

FM284/

FM286/

FM288/

FM2812/

EA

EA

EA

EA

4' Pole

6' Pole

8' Pole

12' Pole*

    Description                         Item #                            Finishes                                                 UOM      

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG, 
AB, MK

*When using a 12' Pole with French Returns, it should only be used with 4" projection. See page 23 for splice.

4' L x 1 ⅛" D

6' L x 1 ⅛" D

8' L x 1 ⅛" D

12' L x 1 ⅛" D

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

1  1/8"  t e l e s c o p i n g  p o l e s

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

$49.44 

$74.16 

$98.88 

$148.32 

Telescoping poles only work with Artisan and Abode finials. Available in all finishes except CH.

FMTR281/

FMTR282/

FMTR283/

EA

EA

EA

28" - 48" Pole 
28" - 48" L x 1 1/8'' D

    Description                         Item #                            Finishes                                                 UOM     

BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

48" - 84" Pole 
48" - 84" L x 1 1/8'' D

66" - 120" Pole 
66" - 120" L x 1 1/8'' D

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

$49.44 

$82.02 

$114.61 

$41.57 

$41.57 

$49.44 

Poles can be cut to your exact specification for a $5 cut fee AriACC. Please allow a 2 day lead time on all custom cut orders. 
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Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

*1 ⅛" Finial Wall Mount Adaptor only works with Artisan and Abode finials.

FM300/

FM302/

EA

EA

Ball Holdback
3 ½" return

Cylinder Holdback 
3 ½" return

    Description                         Item #                                       Finishes                                         UOM    
h o l d b a c k s

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

FM310/ EABN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

Finial Wall  
Mount Adaptor*
1 ⅝'' L x 1 ⅛'' D 

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

1  1/8"  a c ce sso r i e s
    Description                         Item #                                       Finishes                                         UOM           

FM403 EA
Splice          
4 5/8'' L 
(fits 1 1/8'' fixed poles) 

N/A

FM402/ EA
Elbow 
4 1/2'' L x 1 1/8'' D 
(fits 1 1/8'' fixed poles)

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

EA
Plastic Plug
1 1/16" OD x 1 3/8" L
(fits Atelier finials)

FM118PL N/A

Plain End Cap          
3/4'' L x 1 1/4'' W FM104/

BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK, CH

W

L

EA

$5.62 

$41.57 

$23.60 

$2.25 

$28.09 

$28.09 

$12.36 

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

1  1/8"  b r a c k e t s

EA

EA

Double Turned Bracket 
3 ½" and 6 ½" projection, 
base 1 7/8" D

Turned Brackets

    Description                         Item #                                       Finishes                                         UOM                

3 ½" - 4 ½" projection, 
base 1 7/8'' D
5" - 6 ½" projection, 
base 1 7/8'' D

EA 

EA

FM400/

FM400L/

FM404/

Bypass Turned Bracket
3 1/2" - 4 1/2" projection, 
base 1 7/8" D

FM408/ EACH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

2 ½" projection 

3 ½" projection 

6" projection

FM405/

FM406/

FM407/

EA

EA

EA

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

Orbital Brackets, 
base 2" D

FM401/ PR
Inside Mount for  
Fixed Pole
1 1/8'' deep, 1 3/4'' D base

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

$35.96 

$41.57 

$61.80 

$13.48 

$47.19 

$33.71 

$35.96 

$38.20 

$34.83 

FM410/
V-Bracket
3 ¼" - 4" projection, 
base 1'' W x 3 5/16'' L
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1  1/8"  F r e n c h  R e t u r n s

Coordinating 1 1/8" Fixed Poles and Rings on page 22. Also, check our our NEW French Returns for Traverse on pages 6 and 14.

FM118449/ EABN, ORB, BZ, MK

D

D

projection

projection

FM118440/ EABN, ORB, BZ, MK

FM118441/ EABN, ORB, BZ, MK

French Return Band
1 3/16" ID, 1 3/8" OD 

French Return with
Faceted Square 
Mounting Plate, 
4" and 6" projection, 
base 3" D
*Includes splice.

French Return with
Beveled Round
Mounting Plate, 
4" and 6" projection, 
base 3" D
*Includes splice.

    Description                         Item #                                               Finishes                             UOM        
Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

$82.02 

$82.02 

$12.36 

1  1/8"  F r e n c h  R e t u r n  b r a c k e t s

Turned Brackets

3 ½" - 4 ½" projection, 
base 1 7/8'' D

5" - 6 ½" projection, 
base 1 7/8'' D

FM400/

FM400L/

BN, SG, ORB, 
BZ, MK

    Description                         Item #                                               Finishes                             UOM             

Bypass Turned Bracket
3 1/2" - 4 1/2" projection, 
base 1 7/8'' D

FM408/
BN, SG, ORB, 
BZ, MK EA

EA 

EA

FM403
Splice          
4 5/8'' L 
(fits 1 1/8'' fixed poles) 

N/A EA

6" projection, 
base 2'' D

FM407/
Orbital Bracket BN, SG, ORB, 

BZ, MK EA

$35.96 

$41.57 

$13.48 

$47.19 

$38.20 

$5.62 

EAFM410/
V-Bracket
3 ¼" - 4" projection, 
base 1'' W x 3 5/16'' L

BN, SG, ORB, 
BZ, MK
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Steel - SPlastic - A

FM312A/

FM312S/

FM314A/

FM314S/

FM316A/

FM316S/

FM314HA/

FM314HS/

FM316HA/

FM316HS/

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

36" Metal Baton
36" L, 3/8'' D, 
Handle 4 11/16'' L

48" Metal Baton
48" L, 3/8'' D, 
Handle 4 11/16'' L

60" Metal Baton
60" L, 3/8'' D, 
Handle 4 11/16'' L

48" Handicap Metal Baton
48" L, 3/8'' D, 
Handle 4 1/4'' ID

60" Handicap Metal Baton
60" L, 3/8'' D, 
Handle 4 1/4'' ID

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

BN*, SN, AB, BZ, MK*

BN*, SN, AB, BZ, MK*

BN*, SN, AB, BZ, MK*

BN*, SN, AB, BZ, MK*

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK
CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

CH, BN, SN, BBN, SG,  
AB, ORB, BZ, MK

b a t o n s
 Description                           Item #                                                   Finishes                               UOM  

Suggested Retail 
Price (SRP)

$35.96 

$35.96 

$40.45 

$40.45 

$44.94 

$44.94 

$67.42 

$67.42 

$74.16 

$74.16 

g r omme t  f i n i s h e s

g r omme t s
    Description                         Item #                            Finishes                                             UOM               QTY   

PACKS 1 PACK

G r om- A - L i n k TM

Finishes                          UOM              QTY   

6 PACKS 1 PACK

Must be accompanied by a grommet of the same size

 Description                          Item #

Grom-A-Link

Baton

Back side of the drapery panel

Front side of the drapery panel

    Cost
    Wholesale

    Cost
    Wholesale

    Cost
    Wholesale

    Cost
    Wholesale

Matte Nickel .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          T 
Nickel .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   N 
Brushed Steel .  .  .  .  .  .  .        BS 
Satin Gold .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          SG 
Brass  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   B 
Antique Brass .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         A 

Antique Copper  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        R 
Oil Rubbed Bronze .   .   .   . ORB
Satin Smoke .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          S 
Black .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              K 
Matte Black  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         MK 

T .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               SN 
N .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          CH, BN, PN 
BS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           BBN, AP 
SG .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              SG 
A .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               AB 
R .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              ORB

ORB .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            ORB
S .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            BBN, IC
K .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               SK
MK .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              MK

Grommet finishes coordinate with the following AriA® finishes:

2 per pack 6  $4.24  $4.77 GRL12/
#12 Round Metal
1 9/16'' ID
works well with 1 ⅛"  
diameter poles

T, N, BS, SG, A, R, 
ORB, S, MK 

2 per pack 6  $6.63  $7.42 GRL15/
#15 Round Metal
2'' ID
works well with 1 ⅜"  
diameter poles

T, N, BS, SG, A, R, 
ORB, S, MK 

GR12/#12 Round Metal
1 9/16'' ID

12 per pack 6 $30.21 $32.60T, N, BS, SG, B, A, R, ORB, S, MK

GR15/#15 Round Metal
2'' ID

12 per pack 6 $49.82 $52.21T, N, BS, SG, B, A, R, ORB, S, MK

GQ12/#12 Square Metal
1 9/16'' ID

12 per pack 12 $42.40 $45.05T, N, BS, SG, A, R, ORB, S, K

GQ15/#15 Square Metal
2'' ID

12 per pack 12 $58.30 $64.40T, N, BS, SG, A, R, ORB, S, K
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© 2025 Rowley® Company. All rights reserved. AriA® is a registered trademark of the Rowley® Company, LLC.

PRICING
Prices are effective June 2, 2025 and subject to change without notice. 
Due to the U.S. government’s current policy on tariffs, all products 
are subject to a tariff surcharge. Effective June 2, 2025, the following 
adjustments will take effect: Due to the more complex retail list pricing for 
Drapery Hardware products, list prices will be raised 6% to offset the 
significant cost impact of the new tariffs. The existing 10% surcharge  
on Drapery Hardware products (in place since 2019) will remain. 

In addition, due to rising shipping costs the rates in our Flat Rate Shipping 
Program will increase by 10%, effective June 2, 2025.

NEW TRADE ACCOUNTS
Qualifications:
1.  Customer must have a related business.
2.  The following must be presented as proof of business:
	 a. Business license
	 b. Sales tax I.D. certificate  
3. All merchandise must be for resale.

PAYMENT TERMS & CONDITIONS
VISA, MasterCard, AMEX and Discover Card are accepted. Credit applications 
must be filled out in order to establish an open credit account payable by company 
checks. Approved credit terms are net 30 days from date of shipment. A 1.5% per 
month service charge will be applied to past due balances. Accounts inactive for a 
12-month period will automatically be closed and subject to the above conditions 
before re-establishing the account.

CANCELLATION POLICY
In order to maintain high-quality service levels, we process all orders as 
they are received. Orders cannot be cancelled.

SHIPPING & DELIVERY
AriA® Metal Hardware orders placed before 3:00pm ET are shipped 
the same day. Please allow a 2 day lead time on all custom cut orders, 
a 5 day lead time on Manual Traverse Systems, and a 10 - 15 day lead 
time on Automated Traverse System orders. 

Shipping charges will be calculated at checkout. Take advantage of 
the Rowley® Flat Rate™ Shipping Program, which makes it simple, 
convenient and predictable to ship your Rowley® products. See  
bit.ly/Row-FR-Ship for details. This program applies to all orders 
shipped within the U.S.A. The Flat Rate Shipping Program rates do 
not apply if you are shipping using a 3rd party freight account. Due to 
rising shipping costs the rates in our Flat Rate Shipping Program will 
increase by 10%, effective June 2, 2025. Lengths over 8' will ship truck 
and incur an oversized fee. Splicing options for overlength sizes and 
alternative freight quotes available. Call 800.343.4542 to get the best 
shipping rate to your location. Residential fees may apply. Customer 
is responsible for freight charges on refused or undeliverable orders.

FREIGHT DAMAGE / CLAIMS
Claims for shortages, damages and discrepancies must be made within 
10 days of receipt of goods and must have original shipping carton. Truck 
freight damage must be written on the Bill of Lading at the time of delivery 
for damage claims to be made. No exceptions.

MERCHANDISE RETURNS
Returns must have and reference a Return Authorization number (RMA#), 
be returned in original package and be resalable as new. All returns made 
after 30 days from date of purchase, except for defective products, will be 
charged a minimum 20% restocking fee. No returns will be accepted after 
60 days from date of purchase. Any product returned without an RMA# will 
not be issued a credit. Credit will be issued on merchandise only, not freight. 
Return shipping is the customer’s responsibility and should be sent prepaid. 
COD’s are not accepted. No returns on clearance or discontinued items.

WARRANTY
5 year warranty on Slim Drapery Motor.

TO PLACE AN ORDER
Phone	 1-800-343-4542  |  704-866-0650
	 1-866-985-3423 (Motorized Systems)

AriAMetalHardware.com

230 Meek Road
Gastonia, NC 28056

Offices are open 
Monday - Friday
8:00AM - 6:00PM ET


